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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joy Paul560
Scamps

9.400 9.600 9.0009.250 37.250
1T 1 3 4T 1 

1 

April Calderon553
Scamps

9.400 9.200 9.3009.150 37.050
1T 6 5T 1 2 

2 

Zadie Williams511
Russell

9.200 9.400 8.9009.150 36.650
8T 4 5T 7T 3 

3 

Parker Asen447
OGC

9.100 9.300 9.2008.900 36.500
16T 5 17T 2 4 

4 

Kendall Irwin448
OGC

9.100 9.500 8.6009.150 36.350
16T 2T 5T 16T 5 

5 

Joy Wheel450
OGC

9.300 9.000 8.6009.300 36.200
3T 9T 2 16T 6 

6 

Chloe Wojtowski449
OGC

9.150 8.900 8.9009.000 35.950
13T 15T 14T 7T 7 

7 

Jersey Heyroth503
Russell

9.150 8.800 8.7009.100 35.750
13T 17T 9T 13T 8 

8 

Payton Reiter618
OGC

9.100 9.500 8.8508.250 35.700
16T 2T 45T 9T 9T

9T

Peyton Dorn617
OGC

9.200 9.000 8.8008.700 35.700
8T 9T 29T 11 9T

9T

Leighton Johnson495
Russell

9.000 8.400 9.0509.200 35.650
23T 29T 4 3 11T

11T

Aubriana Kenesie559
Scamps

8.850 9.000 9.0008.800 35.650
34T 9T 22T 4T 11T

11T

Jozzie Stuczynski494
Russell

9.000 8.900 8.3509.350 35.600
23T 15T 1 24 13 

13 

Ireland Gaffney498
Russell

9.250 8.800 8.6008.800 35.450
6T 17T 22T 16T 14 

14 

Kensi Hansen568
Scamps

9.250 8.500 8.6508.700 35.100
6T 26* 29T 15 15T

15T

Talya Beauchamp565
Scamps

9.050 8.500 8.7008.850 35.100
22 26* 19T 13T 15T

15T

Meg Tichy506
Russell

9.000 8.000 9.0009.050 35.050
23T 44T 12T 4T 17 

17 

Megan Hyman635
Russell

8.950 9.100 8.0008.800 34.850
28T 7T 22T 34T 18 

18 

Isabella Wood551
Scamps

9.300 8.200 8.2009.100 34.800
3T 39T 9T 27T 19T

19T

Emily Kubisiak509
Russell

8.400 8.400 8.8509.150 34.800
56T 29T 5T 9T 19T

19T

Alysa Maki456
OGC

9.000 8.400 8.4008.950 34.750
23T 29T 16 21T 21T

21T

Myah Schlies458
OGC

8.900 9.000 8.1508.700 34.750
31T 9T 29T 30T 21T

21T

Stella Helbling455
OGC

8.600 8.700 8.4508.850 34.600
46T 21T 19T 19T 23 

23 

Makenna Jolley566
Scamps

9.200 9.000 7.5008.750 34.450
8T 9T 27T 49T 24T

24T
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Amara Kinney505
Russell

8.600 8.700 8.0509.100 34.450
46T 21T 9T 32T 24T

24T

Rachel Portmann496
Russell

9.200 8.100 8.2508.850 34.400
8* 41T 19T 26 26T

26T

Audrey Schoenman554
Scamps

9.200 8.000 8.4008.800 34.400
8* 44T 22T 21T 26T

26T

Payton Jaminski500
Russell

8.650 8.400 8.2009.000 34.250
45 29T 14T 27T 28 

28 

Roisin Cook557
Scamps

9.000 8.700 7.6008.900 34.200
23T 21T 17T 46T 29 

29 

Savanna Woeste556
Scamps

9.300 8.700 8.0508.000 34.050
3T 21T 53T 32T 30 

30 

Delainey Grasshoff499
Russell

9.100 8.000 8.4508.400 33.950
16T 44T 38T 19T 31T

31T

Zosia Gill453
OGC

8.850 8.800 8.2008.100 33.950
34T 17T 50T 27T 31T

31T

Naomi Wild451
OGC

8.700 8.400 8.0008.800 33.900
41T 29T 22T 34T 33 

33 

D Rock Simons491
Russell

8.100 8.800 8.3008.650 33.850
61T 17T 33 25 34 

34 

Kaybre Krayecki504
Russell

8.500 8.100 8.1509.050 33.800
51T 41T 12T 30T 35 

35 

Madeline Greeninger457
OGC

8.950 8.700 7.3008.500 33.450
28T 21T 34T 55T 36 

36 

Isabelle Brandes508
Russell

8.700 8.500 7.8008.300 33.300
41T 26T 43T 40T 37 

37 

Eden Owens561
Scamps

8.400 7.700 8.7508.400 33.250
56T 50T 38T 12 38 

38 

Evie Iacchei454
OGC

8.800 9.100 7.4007.900 33.200
36* 7T 55T 51T 39T

39T

Sydney Schwartz287
Middleton

8.900 7.900 7.7008.700 33.200
31T 49 29T 43T 39T

39T

Stella Cupertino571
Scamps

8.800 8.300 7.8508.250 33.200
36* 36T 45T 38T 39T

39T

Kenzi Ramos502
Russell

8.900 7.500 8.0008.750 33.150
31T 53T 27T 34T 42 

42 

Sofia Marsceau562
Scamps

8.500 8.400 7.4008.500 32.800
51T 29T 34T 51T 43 

43 

Eleni Easton555
Scamps

9.100 7.600 7.8508.200 32.750
16T 52 48T 38T 44 

44 

Faith Keller501
Russell

8.800 8.100 7.6508.050 32.600
36T 41T 52 45 45T

45T

Ella Woltersdorf552
Scamps

8.550 8.400 7.3508.300 32.600
50 29T 43T 54 45T

45T

Aria Krueger510
Russell

8.700 7.500 7.8008.500 32.500
41T 53T 34T 40T 47T

47T

Anna Koeller619
Russell

8.500 8.000 7.6008.400 32.500
51T 44T 38T 46T 47T

47T
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Holly Ferraro564
Scamps

8.300 8.300 7.5508.350 32.500
58T 36T 41T 48 47T

47T

Nalani Foster567
Scamps

8.200 8.000 8.4007.700 32.300
60 44T 59 21T 50 

50 

Cali Allen284
Middleton

8.500 8.300 8.0007.300 32.100
51T 36T 62 34T 51 

51 

Michaela Padecky563
Scamps

8.500 8.200 7.1008.200 32.000
51T 39T 48T 61 52 

52 

Olive Grawe283
Middleton

9.150 7.000 7.8008.000 31.950
13T 57T 53T 40T 53T

53T

Zoey Mejos570
Scamps

8.950 9.000 7.5006.500 31.950
28T 9T 63 49T 53T

53T

Lauren Devine285
Middleton

9.100 6.800 7.7007.800 31.400
16T 60T 58 43T 55T

55T

Josephine Thomas288
Middleton

8.800 7.400 7.3007.900 31.400
36T 55 55T 55T 55T

55T

Ella Rose McGuire286
Middleton

8.300 7.700 7.3007.850 31.150
58T 50T 57 55T 57 

57 

Nora Strzalka659
Scamps

8.100 7.200 7.2008.500 31.000
61T 56 34T 59T 58 

58 

Tatum Morrison493
Russell

8.700 6.500 7.4008.350 30.950
41T 62 41T 51T 59 

59 

Ana Anderson507
Russell

8.600 6.800 7.2008.250 30.850
46T 60T 45T 59T 60 

60 

Claire Trzebiatowski512
Russell

8.750 7.000 7.3007.500 30.550
40 57T 61 55T 61 

61 

Marina Kubisiak492
Russell

7.100 7.000 6.4008.100 28.600
63 57T 50T 62 62 

62 

Norah Fu290
Middleton

8.600 5.500 6.2507.600 27.950
46T 63 60 63 63 

63 
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